
GCW361 Devised November 2020

Oxford Cambridge and RSA Examinations 
MIFH155  

AS Level 
Physical Education 

OCR AS H155 
2021 Moderator Information Form 

The completion and submission of your Moderator Information Form is vital to ensure that we 
can make appropriate moderation arrangements for your centre; please provide as much 
relevant detail as possible when completing this form. 

Please return this form as soon as you can and no later than 14 January to:  VAF@OCR.org.uk 

Centre name: Centre 
number: 

Centre 
address: 

Contact 
name: 

School tel 
number: 

School email 
address: 

Please also supply as many non-school contact details as possible to enable the moderator to contact you easily. 
Home tel 
number: 

Mobile 
number: 

Home email 
address: 

Name of Head of Physical Education: 

Signature: Date: 

If you would be interested in becoming a PE moderator or examiner you can find out more 
information and apply at http://www.ocr.org.uk/i-want-to/become-an-examiner/  

Instructions 
The purpose of the MIF is to provide your moderator with contact details for your PE department to 
enable them to communicate with you as easily as possible about moderation arrangements. 

We appreciate that 2020/21 has been very difficult so far. If you are able to give any indication of what 
practical activities you think you will be entering marks for this year in the table over the page, please do 
so. We understand that this may only be partial or provisional at this stage. 

Please ensure that you are using the most up to date documents and support materials for OCR 
GCSE Physical Education, available on the OCR website at: http://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse-
physical-education-j587-from-2016/ 

Before sending your form, please change the subject line of your email to ‘AS Level PE_Centre 
number’, with your centre number added to the end. 

mailto:VAF@OCR.org.uk
http://www.ocr.org.uk/i-want-to/become-an-examiner/
http://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse-physical-education-j587-from-2016/
http://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse-physical-education-j587-from-2016/
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In the table below, please tick any activities which you plan to enter final assessed marks in where you are able 
to at this stage. 

Please add any approved disability special activities to the bottom in the spare lines of this table. These must 
have been approved by OCR and permission must have been granted for use in this series. 

Team activities Individual activities 

Acrobatic Gymnastics Amateur boxing 
Association football Athletics 
Badminton Badminton 
Basketball Boccia 
Blind cricket BMX 
Camogie Canoeing 
Cricket Cross Country Running 
Dance Cycling 
Figure skating Dance 
Gaelic football Diving 
Goal ball Equestrian 
Handball Figure skating 
Hockey Futsal 
Hurling Golf 
Ice Hockey Gymnastics 
Inline roller hockey Kayaking 
Lacrosse Polybat 
Netball Rock climbing 
Powerchair football Sailing 
Rowing Sculling 
Rugby League Skiing 
Rugby Union Snowboarding 
Squash Squash 
Table cricket Swimming 
Table tennis Table Tennis 
Tennis Tennis 
Volleyball Trampolining 
Water Polo Triathlon 
Wheelchair basketball 
Wheelchair rugby 
Wind Surfing 

Coaching

Before sending your form, please change the subject line of your email to ‘AS Level PE_Centre 
number’, with your centre number added to the end. 


	AS Level
	Physical Education
	OCR AS H155



	Text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	Check Box2: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	16: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	17: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	18: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	20: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	21: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	22: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	23: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	24: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	25: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	26: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	27: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off



	Text3: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	2: 

	Button4: 


